65Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior noticewww.sal.net.au www.sal.net.au 65Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior noticewww.sal.net.au www.sal.net.au
Switch
Compatible
SURFACE MOUNTED LED DOWNLIGHT
S9603 COLUMN
CONSTRUCTION
• 3 size options
• Surface mounted downlight with no-screw
outside fitting providing a much cleaner design
• Die Cast Aluminium body
• Powder coated finish
• Deep recessed angle fitting enables good glare
control and light effect
• High output COB LED chip
• Changeable multi-reflector system
• Built-in constant current non-dimmable LED driver
IP RATING
• IP20 suitable for interior use only
FITTING COLOUR
• Matt white (standard)
• Black, Silver (option)
BEAM ANGLE
• 30º (standard)
• S9603/80: 10º, 20º, 40º, 50º (option)
• S9603/110, S9603/150: 10º, 20º, 40º, 70º (option)
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
• 4000K Cool White (standard)
• 3000K Warm White (option)
• 5000K Neutral Daylight (option)
Model No. Input Power Lumen CCT Beam Angle CRI Fitting Colour Dimensions Ø x H
S9603/80/15CW 240V 13W 1500lm 4000K 30º >80 Matt White 80 x 126 mm
S9603/80/20CW 240V 20W 2000lm 4000K 30º >80 Matt White 80 x 126 mm
S9603/110/25CW 240V 18W 2500lm 4000K 30º >80 Matt White 110 x 148 mm
S9603/110/34CW 240V 28W 3400lm 4000K 30º >80 Matt White 110 x 148 mm
S9603/150/42CW 240V 34W 4200lm 4000K 30º >80 Matt White 150 x 171 mm
S9603/150/49CW 240V 38W 4900lm 4000K 30º >80 Matt White 150 x 171 mm
S9603/150/62CW 240V 52W 6200lm 4000K 30º >80 Matt White 150 x 171 mm
PHOTOMETRIC DATA  UNIT: cd  C0/C180   C90/C270
S9603/80/15CW (20°)	 S9603/110/34CW (40°)	 S9603/150/49CW (70°)
-90° 90°
+/-180°
0°
4528.89
3623.11
2717.33
1811.56
905.78
-90° 90°
+/-180°
0°
4797.20
3837.76
2878.32
1918.88
959.44
-90° 90°
+/-180°
0°
2607.20
2085.76
1564.32
1042.88
521.44
DIMENSIONS
ØH
Ø